8-106
TDA UK.INDD CM 02.08.22
2-Way Proportional Throttle Valve
Series TDA
8
Catalogue MSG11-3500/UK
Parker Hannifin Corporation
W

2-Way Proportional Throttle Valve
Series TDA
TDA UK.INDD CM 02.08.22
8
Catalogue MSG11-3500/UK
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Valves Valve covers
Size 16 25 32 40 50 63 80 100
H 168 177 182 192 202 304 324 339
b1 65 85 102 125 140 180 Ø250 Ø300
d1H7 32 45 60 75 90 120 145 180
d2H7 25 34 45 55 68 90 110 135
t2+0.1 56 72 85 105 122 155 205 245
Dimensions
NG Kit    ISO 4762-12.9 NBR FPM
16 BK510 4x M8x100 31.8 Nm SK-TDA016EN SK-TDA016EV
25 BK391 4x M12x50 108 Nm SK-TDA025EN SK-TDA025EV
32 BK415 4x M16x55 264 Nm SK-TDA032EN SK-TDA032EV
40 BK416 4x M20x70 517 Nm SK-TDA040EN SK-TDA040EV
50 BK417 4x M20x75 517 Nm SK-TDA050EN SK-TDA050EV
63 BK418 4x M30x100 1775 Nm SK-TDA063EN SK-TDA063EV
80 BK419 8x M24x120 890 Nm SK-TDA080EN SK-TDA080EV
100 BK420 8x M30x140 1775 Nm SK-TDA100EN SK-TDA100EV